EX1608B/BF1 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A1.1
Spotlight
•	Plug-and-Play Operation
◦◦ 10/100Mbps-Full/Half-duplex, Auto-Negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDIX
◦◦ Built-in AC power supply
•	Compact Size
◦◦ Palm size for ease of installation in small-office or home networks

EX1608B/BF1 Series www.EtherWAN.com3
rev. A1.1
Ordering Information
Model
EX1608B 8-port 10/100BASE-TX Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX1608BFT 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (ST) -2KM Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX1608BFC 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (SC) -2KM Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX1608BFT-20 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) -20KM Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX1608BFC-20 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -20KM Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX1608BFC-40 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -40KM Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX1608BFCA-20 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -20KM Unmanaged
Ethernet Switch
EX1608BFCB-20 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -20KM Unmanaged
Ethernet Switch
EX1608BFCA-40 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -40KM Unmanaged
Ethernet Switch
EX1608BFCB-40 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -40KM Unmanaged
Ethernet Switch